89/11/2887 14:46 2787652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC FPAGE B2/18

PECK FLANNERY GREAM W
ARCHITECTS, LLG " TREN

Lary Gream, Architesr

July 17, 2007

Chris Jones

Whittenberg Construction Company
P. O. Box 9429

Louisville, Kentucky 40209-8429

RE:  New Rineyville Elementary School
Rineyville, Kentucky
Architect File No: 0508
BG# 05-116

Dear Chris:

I am in receipt of your COR # 025 relating to vinyl composition tile patterns in the
amount of $932.00. Please proceed with work associated with this COR.

By selecting this COR it negates COR 026.

Please forward cost associated with this transmittal.

Sincerely,

Larry Gream

112 North Main Street = Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
270.765.2147 p = 2707652148 1 w www pigwarchitects.com



PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE B83/18

§9/11/2887 14:4B 2787652148

Change Order Request

Detailed (with Breakdown of PCOs), Grouped by Each

Mumber
#0348- Rineyville Elementary School Project # #0348 WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO
275 Rineyville School Rd Tel; 270-769-0938 Fax: 270-769-0204 ’

Rineyvllle, KY 40162

Change QOrder Re

To: Lamy Gream From: Chns Jones

PECK FLAMNERY GREAM WARREN INC. WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO.

112 North Main Street F.O. Box 9428

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 4774 Allmond Av,

Louigvilie, KY 40209-9429

Description A o o Gategory Status
Provide VCT Modifications in Cafeteria per MOD 11.1 Change Ordar In Raview
Reference Required By Days Req Amt Req
CDI Change Proposal # 1 Ti20/2007 o 032
Naotes

SEE COR # 26 FOR ALTERNATE PRICING/LAYOUT IN CAFETERIA,

FCON6. Date. - Referente. . . -AmfProp, Ddys Req Category  Reason
Deséription : Notes : '
025 TIa2007 832 0 Change Order  Change Condition
Item Mo Itam Deacrption Amt Prop Reference
0a1 Change VCT Layout per MOD 11.1 {see CDI proposal Bra
dated &12/07T)
ooz WCC 5% 44
o003 Baond 1% 8
Approved By:
Signature
Name Date

Prolog Manager Printed on: 7/13/2007  Whittenberg Page 1



PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE 84/18

107 Morth S=cand St
Central Clly, KY. 42330
Phona: 270-754-5041

l Change Proposal I

To: CHRIS Jones Number: 1
Whittenberg Construction Date: 6M12/07
4774 Allmond Ave Job: K-0B-RINEY Rineyville Elementary School

Louisville, KY 40209 Phone:
Ph: 502-E43-7368 Fax: 502-368-9192

Description: Pattern Changes MOD 11.1 Schedule Impact: 2 days

We are pleased to offer pricing to meke the following changes:
Provide floor pattern modificaticns as indicated on drawing MOD 11.1

Dascription Labar Material Price

1 Additicnal labor and wasle material generated by change in 617.46 120.67 747 13
ca'eterla design. This is due to the addition of another cut
border line around the entire perimeter of the room that was
not an the criginal bid drawing. (ref. A 1.05)

2 Additional labor for layout of diamond inset design that was not 297.18 0.00 297.18

in original bid drawings.

3 Credit back for non checkerboard inslallation in this area from -165.91 0.00 -165.91
base bid.

The total amount 1o PrOVILE WIS WOIK B8 . oiiiiiiimim ioiaisteie smssimsimesioninn s rns sssssas sratos ot smca vens soses sevassassssasmes $878.41

If you have any questions, please contact me at 270-754-5041,

To accept this proposal, please sign, date, and return.

Approved by:
Date;

Submitted by: Ryan Bingham
CDI Floering

Cc:

Page 1 cf 1




PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE B5/18

p9/11/2087 14:4B 2787652148

PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARR
ARCHITECTS, LLC =N

A ust 1[:' ZUD? Larry Gegam &schitect

o 1/
Chris Jones

Whittenberg Construction Company

P. O. Box 9429
Louisville, Kentucky 40209-9429

RE: New Rineyville Elementary School
Rineyville, Kentucky
Architect File No: 0508
BG# 05-116

Dear Chris:

| am in receipt of your change order request 034 with a credit of $1,389 to change the
stair landing floor materials from rubber to VCT. This proposal is acceptable; please

proceed with this change.

Sincerely,

Larry Gieam



pa/11/2887 14:46 2787652148

PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE 8&/18

Change Order Request

Detailed (with Breakdown of P
Number of PCOs), Grouped by Each

#0348- Rineyville Elementary School Project ## #0348 WHITT
275 Rinayville School Rd Tel: 270-769-0938  Fac 270-765-0204 RS CRITR G IO

Rineyvile, KY 40162

' Date: 8/9/2007

Change Order Raquest:* 034

To: Larry Gream
PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARREN INC.

112 Horth Main Street
Eflizabethtown, KY 42701

From: Chris Jones

WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION CO,
P.O. Bax 9429

4774 Allmond Av,

Lovisville, KY 40209-9420

(1,389) 0 Change Order  Consultant
Directive

tem Mo Itam Description Amt Prop Reference
001 DELETE rubbar tila at stair landings and ADD VCT (1.375)
{eme GOl quote dated BA/OT)
(1174 Bond 1% (14)
Approved By
Signature
Mame Date

Frolog Manager Printed on: 6372007  Whitlenberg

Page 1



PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC FPAGE 87/18B

89/11/2007 14:

107 Nortn Second 51,
Central City, IC¥. 42330
Phone: 270.754-5041

| Change Proposal !

Mumber: 3
Date: 879007
Job: K-0B-RINEY Rineysille Elementary School
Phomne:

To: CHRIS Jones
Whittenberg Construction
4774 Allmond Ave
Louiswille, KY 40209
P 502-643-7368 Fax; 502-368-9192

Dazeription: Stalr Landings Schedula impact:

We are pleased 1o offer pricing 1o make the following changes;

Description
P Prca

1 Add VCT In fieu of rubber tile at il stair landings on this project
as requested, -1,375.43

If you have amy queslions, please conlact me at 270-754-5041,




@9/11/2@87

5 =]
14:46 2787652148 FFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE ©8/18

Change Order Request

Detailed (with Breakdown of PCOs), Grouped by Each

Number ¢ @

#0348- Rineyville Elementary School Project# #0348 WHITTENBERG
275 Rineyvile Schaol Rd Tel: 270-769-0938 Fax 270-765-0204 CONSTRUCTION CO.
Rineyville, KY 40162

Date: B/29/2007

Change Order Request:

PECK FLANNERY GREAM WARREN INC. WHITTENEERG CONSTRUCTION CO.
112 North Main Steot P.0. Bax 8429
4774 Altmond Av,

Elzabethiown, KY 42701

A

Knights Mechanical quote dated 8/23/07 s/s2007

1,957 o Change Order Cnrmh‘ant

036 8292007
Directive

ftem Mo  Itom Description Amt Prop Referance
oot Add 2 urinals (see Knights quate dated B/23/07) 1,845
002 WCC 5% a2
o0a3 Bond 1% 19

Approved By:

Signature

Name Date

Page 1

Profog Manager Printed on: 8282007  Whitlenberg



9/11/2007 14:46 2787652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE @3/18

KNIGHT’S MECHANICAL

270-765-4141, FAX 270-862-3374
4250 LETTCHFIELD RD.
CECILIA, KF 42724
COR #3
ATTN: CHRIS JONES 08-23-07
WHITTENBERG CONSTRUCTION

RE: RINEYVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WE PROPOSE TO FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT TO INSTALL
TWO ADDITTONAL URINALS AS DIRECTED IN ROOMS 157 AND 230. INCLUDED IS

AS FOLLOWS:
1) 2-URINALS (@ $322.50 EA. 5 645.00
2) 4-COREDRILL HOLES @ $ 50.00 EA 5200.00
3) 1-LOT OF ROUGH IN MATERIAL 3 200.00
4) 16 HOURS LABOR (@ 550.00 PER HOUR 5 800.00

TOTAL PRICE $1,845.00

_All muoterial is guaranteed 3o be as specified. All work 1o be complcted in & wodnanlike manner sccording 10 standard practioes.
Any mtenticn or deviation from above specifications involving o costs will be orecuted ouly upon writicn orders, and will become
an extra charpe over and above the cstimate. All agreements coutmpent wpon nﬁmmdm,wd:hjsqudmmd Cramer
to carry fire, Tomado, end other necessary inserance. ‘Orur workers are fully covered by Workers™ Compensation Insurmee.

Authorized Signature: MNate: This proposal may be withdrawn if not sccented within 30 days.

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL — The shove prices, specifications and conditions arc satisfactory and are horchy accepled.
You are mrhorized tn do the work as specificd. Payment will be made a5 omlined.  Dimic of Accopumee:

Signature Sipnature




ARCHITECTS LLC . PAGE 18/18
po/11/2887 14:46 2787652148 FFGW ARC e VK ; PRDOO Y b{ﬂ[ﬂ' : I

o
- | RECE. —- 1}
PECK FLANNERY GREAM WA :
ARCHITECTS, LLC AREN AUG 1 7 2007 %
August 14, 2007 RSO e o, |
WCC.
Chris Jones
Whittenberg Construction Company
P. O..Box 9429

Louisville, Kentucky 40209-9429

-RE:  New Rineyville Elementary School
Rineyville, Kentucky
Architect File No: 0508
BG# 05-116

Dear Chris:

Attached is a copy of our drawing MOD.22 dated August 14. This drawing adds one
urinal each in Boys 157 and Boys 230. Please prﬂwde a cost proposal to add two

additional urinals to prcuec:t

Via a copy of this transmittal | am asking Nami Nahid to determine if the piping serving
the urinals will require resizing and report findings directly to Knight's Mechanical.

- Sincerely,

 Larry Gream

c: Gary M‘rlﬁy
Nami Nahid

1 112 North Mzin Street .» Elizabetntown, Kentucky 42701
B i T . 270.765.2147 p = 270.765.21481 = www,pfgwarchitects com



@9/11/2887 14:46 2787652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE 11/18

4'-5 5/g'

- i b_ 3-

g
.t
i H e

1 O O

“44“%~¢L“4“%fPH+Hm

NOTE: ‘
TYPICAL FOR TOILETS * 157 4 232

MODIFICATIONS TO
POY'S RESTRM. 157 &4 232

SCALE: 1/4" ¢ |'-2'

==
e
= =
= -
-+_

[ RINEYVILLE ELEM. SCHOOL T oo
Peck Hﬂnnﬂw G’OErI'I wnl:rm 'nc' AllG. 14, 2827
M Jarchitects [Mmpop 22




